\/

<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Varistar CP Swing Frame for 800 mm Width

Power Utilities

The 19" swing frame allows the installation of sub-racks
while simultaneously making wiring at the rear accessible.

Varistar CP swing frame comes with 150 KG load capacity,
120° / 160° movement and flexible pivot point.

FEATURES

For full height or partial-height mounting

Pivot point can be selected right or left

Can accommodate 19" chassis and 19" subracks
120° / 160° hinge, square locks including 2 keys

Load-carrying capacity 150 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1
Catalog . X Protection
Rack Height Color Color Code Material Product Type .
Number Rating
21630-669 Cabinet/Rack
24 U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-680 Cabinet/Rack
24U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-671 Cabinet/Rack
29U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-681 Cabinet/Rack
29U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-673 Cabinet/Rack
33U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-682 Cabinet/Rack
33U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20
Frame
21630-675 Cabinet/Rack
38U Black Grey RAL 7021 Steel P20

Frame


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-669
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-680
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-671
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-681
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-673
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-682
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-675

CatalogNumber Rack Height

21630-683

21630-677

21630-684

21630-679

21630-685

38U

42U

42U

47 U

47 U

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

Black Grey

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Code Material
RAL 7021 Steel
RAL 7021 Steel
RAL 7021 Steel
RAL 7021 Steel
RAL 7021 Steel

Product Type

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Cabinet/Rack
Frame

Protection
Rating

P20

P20

P20

P20

P20

By aid of depth members 19" swing frames can be assembled directly on the cabinet frame or in depth-adjustable

increments of 50 mm.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\/

nvent

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

TRACHTE

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-683
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-677
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-684
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-679
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-us/power-utilities/products/enc21630-685
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities
https://www.nvent.com/power-utilities

