

Varistar CP Swing Frame for 800 mm Width

Power Utilities

The 19" swing frame allows the installation of sub-racks while simultaneously making wiring at the rear accessible.

Varistar CP swing frame comes with 150 KG load capacity, 120° / 160° movement and flexible pivot point.

FEATURES

For full height or partial-height mounting

Pivot point can be selected right or left

Can accommodate 19" chassis and 19" subracks

120° / 160° hinge, square locks including 2 keys

Load-carrying capacity 150 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1									
Catalog Number	Rack Height	Color	Color Code	Material	Product Type	Protection Rating			
21630-669	24 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-680	24 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-671	29 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-681	29 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-673	33 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-682	33 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			
21630-675	38 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20			

CatalogNumber	Rack Height	Color	Color Code	Material	Product Type	Protection Rating
21630-683	38 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20
21630-677	42 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20
21630-684	42 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20
21630-679	47 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20
21630-685	47 U	Black Grey	RAL 7021	Steel	Cabinet/Rack Frame	IP20

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

By aid of depth members 19" swing frames can be assembled directly on the cabinet frame or in depth-adjustable increments of 50 mm.

Please purchase the grounding kit separately.

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE